
 
 
 

South Carolina Women’s Basketball  
2019-20 Schedule 

 
Fri., Nov. 1 North Georgia (Exh.) Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Tue., Nov. 5 Alabama State Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Nov. 10 at Maryland College Park, Md. TBA 
Wed., Nov. 13 at Dayton Dayton, Ohio TBA 
Sun., Nov. 17 Appalachian State Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Nov. 21 USC Upstate Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Nov. 24 at Clemson Clemson, S.C. TBA 
 

Paradise Jam 
Thu., Nov. 28 vs. Indiana St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. 8 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 29 vs. Washington State St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. 8 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 30 vs. Baylor St. Thomas, U.S.V.I. 8 p.m. 
 
Sat., Dec. 7 at Temple Philadelphia, Pa. TBA 
Sun., Dec. 15 Purdue Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Dec. 19 Duke Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Dec. 22 South Dakota Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 2 Kentucky* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 5 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 9 Arkansas* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 12 at Vanderbilt* Nashville, Tenn. TBA 
Thu., Jan. 16 at Missouri* Columbia, Mo. TBA 
Mon., Jan. 20 Mississippi State* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Jan. 26 at Georgia* Athens, Ga. TBA  
Thu., Jan. 30 at Ole Miss* Oxford, Miss. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 2 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 6 at Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 
Mon., Feb. 10 UConn  Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 13 Auburn* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Mon., Feb. 17 Vanderbilt* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 20 LSU* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Feb. 23 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. TBA 
Thu., Feb. 27 at Florida* Gainesville, Fla. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 1 Texas A&M* Columbia, S.C. TBA 
 

SEC Tournament 
Wed., Mar. 4 First Round  Greenville, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Mar. 5 Second Round  Greenville, S.C. TBA 
Fri., Mar. 6 Quarterfinals  Greenville, S.C. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 7 Semifinals  Greenville, S.C. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 8 Final  Greenville, S.C. TBA 
 
* indicates SEC game 
All Times Listed as Eastern and are subject to change 
 
Television outlet listed in parentheses – SECN is SEC Network; SECN+ is SEC Network online via the ESPN app. 


